
© Christian Spyra Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Damen Stand: 28.11.2006

Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Kathrin Voigt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 48 6 8,00 5461 910,17
2. Ilona Arends SKV Brookmerland 44 6 7,33 5363 893,83
3. Anja Granda TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 43 6 7,17 5421 903,50
4. Anna Onnen DKC Leer 42 6 7,00 5293 882,17
5. Erika Timmermann SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 40 6 6,67 5300 883,33
6. Christine Ptacek Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 39 6 6,50 5340 890,00
7. Johanne Bohlen MTV Aurich I 39 6 6,50 5316 886,00
8. Elke Gent DKC Emden 37 6 6,17 5296 882,67
9. Monika Freese SG Harlingerland 37 6 6,17 5285 880,83
10. Sabine Rudolph SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 36 6 6,00 5316 886,00
11. Marina Wirringa SV Ofenerdiek I 36 6 6,00 5266 877,67
12. Andrea Fastje TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 33 6 5,50 5361 893,50
13. Silke Janssen MTV Aurich I 33 6 5,50 5313 885,50
14. Karin Breckling TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 32 6 5,33 5352 892,00
15. Karin Konofol SKC Cloppenburg 32 6 5,33 5260 876,67
16. Folma Tjaden SKV Brookmerland 31 6 5,17 5281 880,17
17. Kerstin Rath SV Ofenerdiek I 31 6 5,17 5234 872,33
18. Annette Freesemann SG Harlingerland 30 6 5,00 5244 874,00
19. Manuela Möller SKC Cloppenburg 30 6 5,00 5198 866,33
20. Melanie Wragge Blau Rot II Oldenburg 29 4 7,25 3582 895,50
21. Jana Wiegmann Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 29 6 4,83 5278 879,67
22. Foline Ommen SKV Brookmerland 28 6 4,67 5247 874,50
23. Anke Thimm SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 26 6 4,33 5218 869,67
24. Frauke Wicher SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 26 6 4,33 5181 863,50
25. Anke Koopmann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 24 6 4,00 5216 869,33
26. Erna Hülsm.-Mechelhoff SKC Cloppenburg 23 6 3,83 5143 857,17
27. Jana Behrens Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 22 5 4,40 4402 880,40
28. Bianca Ponizil Blau Rot II Oldenburg 21 6 3,50 5219 869,83
29. Martina Waldschmidt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 20 4 5,00 3461 865,25
30. Christel Siebens DKC Emden 19 4 4,75 3531 882,75
31. Agnes Chowanietz SKC Cloppenburg 19 5 3,80 4289 857,80
32. Ulla Bartels  DKC Leer 19 6 3,17 5180 863,33
33. Jasmin Onken SV Ofenerdiek I 18 6 3,00 5141 856,83
34. Friedel Winter DKC Emden 18 6 3,00 5137 856,17
35. Katrin Saathoff DKC Emden 18 6 3,00 5132 855,33
36. Ines Bannier Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 18 6 3,00 5132 855,33
37. Traute Bahlo Blau Rot II Oldenburg 17 4 4,25 3526 881,50
38. Foline Wellnitz DKC Leer 17 6 2,83 5173 862,17
39. Renate Janssen MTV Aurich I 16 4 4,00 3506 876,50
40. Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland 16 6 2,67 5168 861,33
41. Angelika  Schneider SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 16 6 2,67 5131 855,17
42. Kerstin Tschigor-Peters Blau Rot II Oldenburg 14 2 7,00 1748 874,00
43. Luise Kleis SG Harlingerland 14 4 3,50 3488 872,00
44. Andrea Spiekermann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 13 2 6,50 1730 865,00
45. Johanna Memenga   ST" MTV Aurich I 13 3 4,33 2616 872,00
46. Heike Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 13 4 3,25 3524 881,00
47. Jasmin Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 13 4 3,25 3443 860,75
48. Ursel Schellberg SV Ofenerdiek I 12 3 4,00 2553 851,00
49. Gerda Fischer DKC Leer 11 6 1,83 5127 854,50
50. Jenny Hoffmann SKV Brookmerland 9 4 2,25 3457 864,25
51. Birgit Lattmann SV Ofenerdiek I 8 2 4,00 1739 869,50
52. Angelika Kuhlmann MTV Aurich I 8 2 4,00 1724 862,00
53. Helene Seeberger      

"E"
MTV Aurich I 6 3 2,00 2555 851,67

54. Ursel Koch TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 5 4 1,25 3352 838,00
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55. Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland 4 2 2,00 1689 844,50
56. Ina Jagoda Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 4 3 1,33 2517 839,00
57. Andrea Feindt TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 3 2 1,50 1750 875,00
58. Edith Behlau SKV Brookmerland 3 3 1,00 2530 843,33
59. Melanie Römer Blau Rot II Oldenburg 2 1 2,00 843 843,00
60. Ursula Kohrs SV Ofenerdiek I 2 1 2,00 839 839,00
61. Pauline Zeiler DKC Emden 2 2 1,00 1485 742,50
62. Katrin Neekamp SKC Cloppenburg 1 1 1,00 841 841,00
67. Frauke Leuschel "S" SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
71. Imke Gerdes        "S" DKC Leer #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.Holz Schnitt
Punkte 
gesamt

Kathrin Voigt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 48 6 5461 910,17 130 8 935 8 916 8 911 8 904 8 903 8 892
Sabine Rudolph SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 36 6 5316 886,00 130 7 907 6 899 7 880 7 876 4 883 5 871
Martina Waldschmidt SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 20 4 3461 865,25 130 2 828 5 860 7 901 6 872
Heike Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 13 4 3524 881,00 130 2 865 5 898 5 894 1 867
Jasmin Hölscher SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 13 4 3443 860,75 130 1 853 4 889 4 859 4 842

SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 130
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 130
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 130
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 130
SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham #DIV/0! 130

Melanie Wragge Blau Rot II Oldenburg 29 4 3582 895,50 120 7 869 6 864 8 928 8 921
Anke Koopmann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 24 6 5216 869,33 120 4 853 7 867 7 865 2 856 2 881 2 894
Bianca Ponizil Blau Rot II Oldenburg 21 6 5219 869,83 120 2 846 2 845 5 859 3 866 6 905 3 898
Traute Bahlo Blau Rot II Oldenburg 17 4 3526 881,50 120 2 845 6 876 3 889 6 916
Kerstin Tschigor-Peters Blau Rot II Oldenburg 14 2 1748 874,00 120 7 865 7 883
Andrea Spiekermann Blau Rot II Oldenburg 13 2 1730 865,00 120 8 872 5 858
Melanie Römer Blau Rot II Oldenburg 2 1 843 843,00 120 2 843

Blau Rot II Oldenburg #DIV/0! 120
Blau Rot II Oldenburg #DIV/0! 120
Blau Rot II Oldenburg #DIV/0! 120

Anja Granda TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 43 6 5421 903,50 116 8 914 6 904 8 896 8 889 6 898 7 920
Andrea Fastje TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 33 6 5361 893,50 116 5 898 4 895 7 889 5 863 8 907 4 909
Karin Breckling TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 32 6 5352 892,00 116 6 911 7 906 3 861 6 867 5 896 5 911
Ursel Koch TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 5 4 3352 838,00 116 1 832 1 846 2 833 1 841
Andrea Feindt TuS Varrel Delmenhorst 3 2 1750 875,00 116 2 873 1 877

TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 116
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 116
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 116
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 116
TuS Varrel Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 116

Johanne Bohlen MTV Aurich I 39 6 5316 886,00 115 7 913 6 903 3 851 7 875 8 885 8 889
Silke Janssen MTV Aurich I 33 6 5313 885,50 115 4 887 5 902 6 874 8 896 5 877 5 877
Renate Janssen MTV Aurich I 16 4 3506 876,50 115 3 884 3 866 4 876 6 880
Johanna Memenga   ST" MTV Aurich I 13 3 2616 872,00 115 6 867 3 873 4 876
Angelika Kuhlmann MTV Aurich I 8 2 1724 862,00 115 5 870 3 854
Helene Seeberger      "E" MTV Aurich I 6 3 2555 851,67 115 1 855 4 880 1 820

MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 115
MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 115
MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 115
MTV Aurich I #DIV/0! 115

Ilona Arends SKV Brookmerland 44 6 5363 893,83 115 6 905 8 918 8 881 8 888 7 883 7 888
Folma Tjaden SKV Brookmerland 31 6 5281 880,17 115 4 885 7 899 6 862 4 869 2 867 8 899
Foline Ommen SKV Brookmerland 28 6 5247 874,50 115 3 877 4 885 6 862 5 870 6 878 4 875
Jenny Hoffmann SKV Brookmerland 9 4 3457 864,25 115 5 887 2 875 1 834 1 861
Edith Behlau SKV Brookmerland 3 3 2530 843,33 115 1 834 1 843 1 853
Frauke Leuschel "S" SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 115

SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 115
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 115
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 115
SKV Brookmerland #DIV/0! 115

Christine Ptacek Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 39 6 5340 890,00 112 6 889 8 909 3 862 7 853 7 909 8 918
Jana Wiegmann Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 29 6 5278 879,67 112 5 883 3 893 6 883 2 804 5 897 8 918
Jana Behrens Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 22 5 4402 880,40 112 8 911 5 901 4 873 4 838 1 879
Ines Bannier Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 18 6 5132 855,33 112 7 893 2 858 1 821 2 804 4 891 2 865
Ina Jagoda Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst 4 3 2517 839,00 112 2 858 1 803 1 856

Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 112
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 112
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 112
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 112
Blau Weiss II - Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 112

Erika Timmermann SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 40 6 5300 883,33 108 8 876 8 868 7 874 7 878 4 888 6 916
Anke Thimm SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 26 6 5218 869,67 108 2 850 3 849 4 857 5 862 7 906 5 894
Frauke Wicher SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 26 6 5181 863,50 108 6 854 4 856 3 856 7 878 2 853 4 884
Angelika  Schneider SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst 16 6 5131 855,17 108 3 851 1 834 2 844 4 852 3 873 3 877

SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 108
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 108
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 108
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 108
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 108
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 108

Marina Wirringa SV Ofenerdiek I 36 6 5266 877,67 107 5 853 7 864 7 892 7 885 2 876 8 896
Kerstin Rath SV Ofenerdiek I 31 6 5234 872,33 107 7 875 3 852 8 896 4 857 6 900 3 854
Jasmin Onken SV Ofenerdiek I 18 6 5141 856,83 107 1 843 6 862 5 879 1 827 2 876 3 854
Ursel Schellberg SV Ofenerdiek I 12 3 2553 851,00 107 4 852 5 859 3 842
Birgit Lattmann SV Ofenerdiek I 8 2 1739 869,50 107 4 883 4 856
Ursula Kohrs SV Ofenerdiek I 2 1 839 839,00 107 2 839

SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 107
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 107
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 107
SV Ofenerdiek I #DIV/0! 107

Karin Konofol SKC Cloppenburg 32 6 5260 876,67 105 4 853 8 866 3 886 8 893 7 894 2 868
Manuela Möller SKC Cloppenburg 30 6 5198 866,33 105 6 856 2 848 5 869 5 843 5 892 7 890
Erna Hülsm.-Mechelhoff SKC Cloppenburg 23 6 5143 857,17 105 6 856 1 841 2 850 3 833 7 894 4 869
Agnes Chowanietz SKC Cloppenburg 19 5 4289 857,80 105 4 854 4 866 6 844 1 856 4 869
Katrin Neekamp SKC Cloppenburg 1 1 841 841,00 105 1 841

SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 105
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 105
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 105
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 105
SKC Cloppenburg #DIV/0! 105

Monika Freese SG Harlingerland 37 6 5285 880,83 101 7 911 5 880 7 873 4 855 8 895 6 871
Annette Freesemann SG Harlingerland 30 6 5244 874,00 101 1 863 7 891 8 889 5 859 4 874 5 868
Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland 16 6 5168 861,33 101 3 886 2 866 5 848 1 844 4 874 1 850
Luise Kleis SG Harlingerland 14 4 3488 872,00 101 2 875 3 871 2 868 7 874
Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland 4 2 1689 844,50 101 2 836 2 853

SG Harlingerland #DIV/0! 101
SG Harlingerland #DIV/0! 101
SG Harlingerland #DIV/0! 101
SG Harlingerland #DIV/0! 101
SG Harlingerland #DIV/0! 101

Elke Gent DKC Emden 37 6 5296 882,67 94 4 886 8 912 6 871 6 870 8 881 5 876
Christel Siebens DKC Emden 19 4 3531 882,75 94 3 877 7 910 7 876 2 868
Friedel Winter DKC Emden 18 6 5137 856,17 94 2 869 1 847 3 845 2 837 4 856 6 883
Katrin Saathoff DKC Emden 18 6 5132 855,33 94 1 842 2 865 4 846 3 838 5 869 3 872
Pauline Zeiler DKC Emden 2 2 1485 742,50 94 1 729 1 756

DKC Emden #DIV/0! 94
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 94
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 94
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 94
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 94

Anna Onnen DKC Leer 42 6 5293 882,17 89 8 897 5 887 8 871 8 882 6 871 7 885
Ulla Bartels  DKC Leer 19 6 5180 863,33 89 6 884 3 883 3 847 1 837 3 854 3 875
Foline Wellnitz DKC Leer 17 6 5173 862,17 89 4 876 6 893 1 837 2 848 2 846 2 873
Gerda Fischer DKC Leer 11 6 5127 854,50 89 1 863 1 862 4 858 3 850 1 842 1 852
Imke Gerdes        "S" DKC Leer #DIV/0! 89

DKC Leer #DIV/0! 89
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 89
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 89
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 89
DKC Leer #DIV/0! 89
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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Gudrun Gille Gut Holz Oldenburg 29 4 7,25 3552 888,00
2. Erika Garbe Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 29 4 7,25 3470 867,50
3. Imke Meyer MTV Aurich II 27 4 6,75 3463 865,75
4. Janina Hemmen Blau Rot III Oldenburg 25 4 6,25 3458 864,50
5. Janine Peters Blau Rot III Oldenburg 22 4 5,50 3437 859,25
6. Inge Ventura SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 22 4 5,50 3417 854,25
7. Doris Konietzko MTV Aurich II 21 4 5,25 3467 866,75
8. Monika Beier SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 20 4 5,00 3399 849,75
9. Helga Becker SV Ofenerdiek II 19 4 4,75 3431 857,75

10. Annegret Anton Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 19 4 4,75 3362 840,50
11. Anja Ahrends BSC Harle Burhafe 18 4 4,50 3257 814,25
12. Urte Schütte Gut Holz Oldenburg 16 2 8,00 1835 917,50
13. Heike Ennen BSC Harle Burhafe 16 2 8,00 1821 910,50
14. Doris Küker Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 16 2 8,00 1717 858,50
15. Birgit Lattmann SV Ofenerdiek II 15 2 7,50 1697 848,50
16. Elfriede Meyer Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 15 3 5,00 2548 849,33
17. Angelika Kuhlmann MTV Aurich II 14 2 7,00 1763 881,50
18. Ursel Schaa SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 14 2 7,00 1750 875,00
19. Helga Stalling KSC Hude 13 2 6,50 1683 841,50
20. Tanja Ponizil Gut Holz Oldenburg 13 3 4,33 2534 844,67
21. Janika Zedler Blau Rot III Oldenburg 13 3 4,33 2487 829,00
22. Edith Helmts KSC Hude 13 4 3,25 3249 812,25
23. Janine Villbrandt Gut Holz Oldenburg 12 3 4,00 2563 854,33
24. Svenja Jeske SV Ofenerdiek II 11 2 5,50 1759 879,50
25. Anneliese Berding KSC Hude 11 2 5,50 1753 876,50
26. Erika Trotz SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 11 2 5,50 1657 828,50
27. Birgit Neumann SV Ofenerdiek II 10 2 5,00 1761 880,50
28. Romana Hoes Gut Holz Oldenburg 10 2 5,00 1682 841,00
29. Marion Stuinies Gut Holz Oldenburg 9 2 4,50 1654 827,00
30. Marina Arneke SV Ofenerdiek II 9 2 4,50 1645 822,50
31. Elke Becker KSC Hude 9 4 2,25 3149 787,25
32. Martha Schulz SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 8 3 2,67 2510 836,67
33. Alma Galts KSC Hude 8 4 2,00 3107 776,75
34. Martina Kruse BSC Harle Burhafe 8 4 2,00 2717 679,25
35. Malena Zedler Blau Rot III Oldenburg 7 3 2,33 2479 826,33
36. Tina Ströter MTV Aurich II 7 3 2,33 2449 816,33
37. Kornelia Schmidt Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 6 2 3,00 1669 834,50
38. Jessica Retzkowski Blau Rot III Oldenburg 6 2 3,00 1611 805,50
39. Vanessa Hilges BSC Harle Burhafe 6 2 3,00 1522 761,00
40. Hella Reins SV Ofenerdiek II 6 4 1,50 3271 817,75
41. Ursula Sawalsky MTV Aurich II 4 1 4,00 806 806,00
42. Christa Garlichs MTV Aurich II 4 2 2,00 1634 817,00
43. Renate Borstel Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 3 1 3,00 811 811,00
44. Hilde Steinau SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 1 1 1,00 816 816,00
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Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.Holz Schnitt
Punkte 
gesamt

Gudrun Gille Gut Holz Oldenburg 29 4 3552 888,00 89 7 880 8 868 7 900 7 904
Urte Schütte Gut Holz Oldenburg 16 2 1835 917,50 89 8 924 8 911
Tanja Ponizil Gut Holz Oldenburg 13 3 2534 844,67 89 5 843 5 839 3 852
Janine Villbrandt Gut Holz Oldenburg 12 3 2563 854,33 89 2 810 4 859 6 894
Romana Hoes Gut Holz Oldenburg 10 2 1682 841,00 89 6 862 4 820
Marion Stuinies Gut Holz Oldenburg 9 2 1654 827,00 89 3 760 6 894

Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 89
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 89
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 89
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 89

Erika Garbe Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 29 4 3470 867,50 88 7 858 7 839 7 879 8 894
Annegret Anton Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 19 4 3362 840,50 88 6 830 4 816 3 856 6 860
Doris Küker Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 16 2 1717 858,50 88 8 871 8 846
Elfriede Meyer Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 15 3 2548 849,33 88 4 824 4 857 7 867
Kornelia Schmidt Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 6 2 1669 834,50 88 1 815 5 854
Renate Borstel Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 3 1 811 811,00 88 3 811

Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 88
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 88
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 88
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 88

Imke Meyer MTV Aurich II 27 4 3463 865,75 77 8 872 6 828 6 878 7 885
Doris Konietzko MTV Aurich II 21 4 3467 866,75 77 7 866 7 874 5 864 2 863
Angelika Kuhlmann MTV Aurich II 14 2 1763 881,50 77 8 881 6 882
Tina Ströter MTV Aurich II 7 3 2449 816,33 77 3 817 3 780 1 852
Ursula Sawalsky MTV Aurich II 4 1 806 806,00 77 4 806
Christa Garlichs MTV Aurich II 4 2 1634 817,00 77 2 800 2 834

MTV Aurich II #DIV/0! 77
MTV Aurich II #DIV/0! 77
MTV Aurich II #DIV/0! 77
MTV Aurich II #DIV/0! 77

Inge Ventura SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 22 4 3417 854,25 76 7 853 2 804 8 881 5 879
Monika Beier SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 20 4 3399 849,75 76 5 848 5 823 7 861 3 867
Ursel Schaa SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 14 2 1750 875,00 76 6 857 8 893
Erika Trotz SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 11 2 1657 828,50 76 6 824 5 833
Martha Schulz SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 8 3 2510 836,67 76 3 836 1 797 4 877
Hilde Steinau SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 1 1 816 816,00 76 1 816

SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 76
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 76
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 76
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 76

Janina Hemmen Blau Rot III Oldenburg 25 4 3458 864,50 73 5 860 7 855 6 843 7 900
Janine Peters Blau Rot III Oldenburg 22 4 3437 859,25 73 6 862 6 842 7 866 3 867
Janika Zedler Blau Rot III Oldenburg 13 3 2487 829,00 73 1 780 4 805 8 902
Malena Zedler Blau Rot III Oldenburg 7 3 2479 826,33 73 4 819 1 808 2 852
Jessica Retzkowski Blau Rot III Oldenburg 6 2 1611 805,50 73 3 814 3 797

Blau Rot III Oldenburg #DIV/0! 73
Blau Rot III Oldenburg #DIV/0! 73
Blau Rot III Oldenburg #DIV/0! 73
Blau Rot III Oldenburg #DIV/0! 73
Blau Rot III Oldenburg #DIV/0! 73

Helga Becker SV Ofenerdiek II 19 4 3431 857,75 70 6 852 6 840 2 847 5 892
Birgit Lattmann SV Ofenerdiek II 15 2 1697 848,50 70 8 854 7 843
Svenja Jeske SV Ofenerdiek II 11 2 1759 879,50 70 5 860 6 899
Birgit Neumann SV Ofenerdiek II 10 2 1761 880,50 70 6 870 4 891
Marina Arneke SV Ofenerdiek II 9 2 1645 822,50 70 4 839 5 806
Hella Reins SV Ofenerdiek II 6 4 3271 817,75 70 3 836 1 766 1 824 1 845

SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 70
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 70
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 70
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 70

Helga Stalling KSC Hude 13 2 1683 841,50 54 5 826 8 857
Edith Helmts KSC Hude 13 4 3249 812,25 54 2 793 2 771 5 819 4 866
Anneliese Berding KSC Hude 11 2 1753 876,50 54 8 891 3 862
Elke Becker KSC Hude 9 4 3149 787,25 54 1 748 4 799 2 760 2 842
Alma Galts KSC Hude 8 4 3107 776,75 54 3 801 3 783 1 733 1 790

KSC Hude #DIV/0! 54
KSC Hude #DIV/0! 54
KSC Hude #DIV/0! 54
KSC Hude #DIV/0! 54

Heike Ennen BSC Harle Burhafe 16 2 1821 910,50 48 8 906 8 915
Martina Kruse BSC Harle Burhafe 8 4 2717 679,25 48 2 666 2 621 2 657 2 773
Vanessa Hilges BSC Harle Burhafe 6 2 1522 761,00 48 3 744 3 778
Anja Ahrends BSC Harle Burhafe 18 4 3257 814,25 48 4 810 6 828 4 797 4 822

BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 48
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 48
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 48
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 48
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 48

#DIV/0!
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